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WASTE SOLUTIESNS

Liberty Waste Solutions (Rowland) Price List
3000 Gresham Lake Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27615
Hours of Operation
Mon-Fri 8am - 5pm
Sat 8am - 12pm

Size Tree Debris Concrete Mixed Material
Pick-up $45 $75 $100
Small Trailer $50 S75 $100
Large Trailer $105 $150 $175
Single Axle Dump $135 $225 $225
Tandem Axle Dump $205 $275 $300
Quint & Quad Axle $215 $300 $325
Dump Trailer Up To 24ft $225 $325 $375
Dump Trailer Over 24ft S5/ft over S5/ft over $375

*Contamination fee will be charged based on labor and disposal*

Stone Pricing Topsoil
Size 1/2 Minus ABC Surge $14 Yard
Single Axle S65 $65
Tandem and Above $95 $95
Mulch Pricing Fill Dirt
Type Price $35 Per Load

Triple Shred  $22
Dyed Mulch  $29

*All outgoing material will be charged sales tax and environmental fee*

Approved Material Accepted
Tree Stump Brush/Leaves Wood Chips Wood Chucks Pallets Concrete/Bricks Asphalt
*Rebar Accepted in any length*

Condition of Material
*PAINTED CONCRETE/WOOD NOT ACCEPTED*

*Prices subject to change*
All prices will have a 12% fuel surcharge added
Prices Effective
7/21/2025
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